
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

724 

890 

11 

820 

200 

871 

220 

Name 

Nixx Eggleston 

Kaylee Countryman 

Maximillian Spilger 

Alex Chartier 

Killian Harris 

Giovanni Santora 

Kyle Drysdale 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

3.295 

6.119 

6.334 

6.721 

16.567 

23.187 

Total Tm 

12:11.340 

12:14.635 

12:17.459 

12:17.674 

12:18.061 

12:27.907 

12:34.527 

Best Tm 

45.395 

45.506 

45.674 

45.687 

45.561 

46.186 

46.428 

In Lap 

5 

5 

6 

7 

9 

3 

8 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 8/20/2023 8:23:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Jim C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #05 - 2Cycle 
02 Rotax Junior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:05:08 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

8/19/2023 20:10 


